
 

BIDDER’S LIST 
 

Project Name: Water Main Extension HR Green Job #                          211629 
 

Letting Date: December 5, 2024 Prequalification Required:         No     
  

Letting Time: 10:00 a.m. Plan Non-Refundable Deposit:  No 

        
Location: Manhattan Village Hall Engineer’s Estimate of Cost      $ 

 260 Market Place 
 Manhattan, IL 60442 
 

 

 
 

Company 
 

Contact 
 

Phone/Fax 
Picked 

Up 
Eligibility 

Cert. Rec’d 
Received 

Addendum #1 
Received 

Addendum #2 
Bid Amount 

1 Austin Tyler Construction 
23343 S. Ridge Road 
Elwood, IL 60421 

Tom Pelsi 
tpelsi@austin-
tyler.com 

815.726.1090   
ext. 202 

     

2 Len Cox & Sons Excavating 
1203 Theodore Street 
Crest Hill, IL 60403 

Art Rambo 
art@lencoxandsons.co
m 

815.730.7700 
ext. 102 

     

3 William Brothers Construction, Inc. 
1200 E. Kelly Avenue 
Peoria Heights, IL 61616 

Bill Knapp  
bill.knapp@wbci.us 

309.688.0416      

4 Vissering Construction Company 
175 Benchmark Industrial Drive 
Streator, IL 61364 

Tom Jones 
tjones@vissering.com 

815.673.5511      

5 Steve Spiess Construction, Inc. 
10284 Vans Drive 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

Brian Vander Molen 
bvmolen@spiessco.co
m 

815.469.2333      

6 
 
 

Airy’s Inc. 
21825 Cherry Hill Road 
Joliet, IL 60433 

Stuart Jelm 
stuart.jelm@airys.com 

708.429.0660      

7 
 
 

PT Ferro Construction Co. 
700 S. Rowell Avenue 
Joliet, IL 60433 

Consuelo Ceja 
cceja@ptferro.com  
 

815.726.6284      

8 Gasvoda Group 
1530 Huntington Drive 
Calumet City, IL 60409 

Matt Jurjovec, PE 
MJurjovec@gasvoda.c
om 

708.257.2213      
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9 Municipal Well & Pump 
1212 Storbeck Drive 
Waupun, WI 53963 

Brian Brodersen 
bbrodersen@municipal
wellandpump.com  

920.960.7486      

10 Cahoy Pump Service 
24568 150th Street 
Sumner, IA 50674 

Brittany Reed 
brittany@cahoypump.c
om 

563.578.1130      

11 Construct Connect 
Philip Garcia & Tin Allarcos 

Philip.Garcia@Constru
ctconnect.com 
Tin.Allarcos@construct
connect.com 

513.458.8521  
 
 

    

12 H. Linden & Sons 
722 E. South St., Unit D 
Plano, IL 60545 

Brooke Dennehy 
admin@hlindensons.c
om 

630.552.9955      
 
 

13 Unlimited Masonary & Construction 
100 Elwood Rd. 
Manhattan, IL 60442 

Brenda 
brenda@unlimitedmas
onry.com 

847.214.3907      
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